AFTERMARKET
EUCLID® AFTERMARKET
HYDRAULIC BRAKE PADS
Trust Matters.
For complete Euclid aftermarket parts information,
catalogs, competitive cross-references, 360° component
images and rich product content, including exact part
specifications, line drawings and stock availability, visit
MeritorPartsXpress.com. Euclid hydraulic brake pads
are covered by our complete 1-year warranty. Euclid's
industry-leading Customer Care team provides an all-
purpose, one-call solution for customer satisfaction. For
more information, call our U.S. Customer Care Center at
888-725-9355. In Canada, call 800-387-3889.
Or simply visit MeritorPartsXpress.com.
Euclid backing plates feature a
premium mechanical retention
system for enhanced bond with
the friction.
Powder-coated backingplate for
premium corrosion protection
and brake fluid protection
SELECT PRODUCT OFFERING*
Item Friction Brake
Mfg Size Piston
Types
EMD769 FMSI 769 Euclid® 64 or 70mm Quadraulic™
EMD184 FMSI 184 Bendix® 2 19/32" Twin Piston
EMD224 FMSI 224 Euclid 2 1/2" Twin Piston
EMD225 FMSI 225 Bendix® 2.88" Twin Piston
EMD380 FMSI 380 Bendix® 2 19/32" Twin Piston
EMD786 FMSI 786 Bosch® 73mm Twin Piston
EMD786A FMSI 786A Bosch 66mm Twin Piston
EMD825 FMSI 825 Isuzu®/GM® 54mm Twin Piston
EMD1066 FMSI 1066 TRW® 60mm Twin Piston
Euclid® hydraulic brake pads
are manufactured with Level
N material to meet 2025 less
than 0.5% copper by weight
compliance. Select Euclid
hydraulic brake friction now
with no need to change friction
brands later to meet Level N
2025 standard.
*For complete brake product offerings, please visit MeritorPartsXpress.com.
©2019 Meritor, Inc.
Litho in USA, SP-2000
Issued 10-19 (82099)
Meritor Heavy Vehicle Systems, LLC
7975 Dixie Highway
Florence, Kentucky 41042  USA
Vehicle models, trademarks, brands, and names depicted herein are the property of their respective owners, and may not be associated with Meritor, Inc. or its affiliates.
U.S. 888-725-9355
Canada 800-387-3889
MeritorPartsXpress.com
meritor.com
Euclid® hydraulic brake pads are trusted for class 5, 6 and 7 vehicles including work trucks, delivery vans and school buses.